CANTEEN PRICES

SANDWICHES
Meat & Salad
Plain Salad

Corn Beef

Ham

Chicken

Devon

Chick, Mayo Lettuce
Spaghetti

Baked Beans
Vegemite

Egg

Egg, Lettuce Mayo
Fairy Bread

Bread Rolls

Salad Plates

Salad Plates with Meat

ROLLS
Meat & Salad Roll
Plain Salad Roll

DRINKS
Play Water
Water

Lge Milk

Milk Shakes
Sm Milks

Lge Juice

Pop Tops 200ml
Poppers

Milo

LOLs

Up & GO Choc

TOMATO SAUCE

EXTRA SPOON OR FORK

LUNCH BAGS

$5.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$4.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.50
80c
80c¢
$6.00
$6.50

$6.00
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.40
$2.00
$1.20
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

20c
10c
20c

HOT FOODS

Hot Dog

Wedges

Nuggets

Sausage Roll

Pie

Travelling Pie

Pizza Rounda’s

Corn on Cob

Party Pie

Chicken Nuggets

Chick/Beef Noodles

Sweet Chilli Tender Burger
Chicken Tender Burger

Plain Hamburger with Salad
Cheese Burger

Chicko Roll

Pizza Slab Meatlovers, Hawaiian
Hot Cheese Rolls

+ Gravy

Cheese Bacon Sausage Roll
Beef Bacon Cheese Travel Pie
2 Sweet Chilli Tenders in tray
Dino Snaks $0.50c or tray with7,

SNACK FOODS
Jelly

Mousse

JJ Chicken Snacks
Coloured Pop Corn
Pretzels

Nutella

Custards

Roll ups

ICE CREAMS

Billabongs

T.N.T.s

Milo Cups

Frozen Yoghurts

Sunny Boys

Zooper Doopers

Fruit Bombs

Icy Poles

Bulla Ice Cream Cups
With Sprinkles

Grenades

Mony

Smarties Push Pops

Juicies

Maxibons

Drumsticks

$2.50
$3.70
$3.70
$2.80
$3.50
$3.00
$2.60
80c¢
80c
50c
$2.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$3.00
$2.20
$3.00
$1.20
20c
$2.80
$3.00
$3.20
$3.50

$1.00

$1.80

$1.10
20c
20c¢
70c

$1.40

80c¢

$1.50
70c
$2.50
$1.70
$1.00
70c
30c
$1.00
90c¢
$1.00
$1.00c
70c
$2.80
70c
$3.50
$3.50



