CANTEEN PRICES

		HOT FOODS	
SANDWICHES		Hot Dog	\$2.50
Meat & Salad	\$5.50	Wedges	\$3.70
Plain Salad	\$5.00	Nuggets	\$3.70
Corn Beef	\$2.50	Sausage Roll	\$2.80
Ham	\$3.00	Pie	\$3.50
Chicken	\$3.50	Travelling Pie	\$3.00
Devon	\$2.00	Pizza Rounda's	\$2.60
Chick, Mayo Lettuce	\$4.50	Corn on Cob	80c
Spaghetti	\$2.00	Party Pie	80c
Baked Beans	\$2.00	Chicken Nuggets	50c
Vegemite	\$1.50	Chick/Beef Noodles	\$2.00
Egg	\$2.00	Sweet Chilli Tender Burger	\$4.50
Egg, Lettuce Mayo	\$3.50	Chicken Tender Burger	\$4.50
Fairy Bread	80c	Plain Hamburger with Salad	\$5.00
Bread Rolls	80c	Cheese Burger	\$3.00
Salad Plates	\$6.00	Chicko Roll	\$2.20
Salad Plates with Meat	\$6.50	Pizza Slab Meatlovers, Hawaiian	\$3.00
		Hot Cheese Rolls	\$1.20
		+ Gravy	20c
ROLLS		Cheese Bacon Sausage Roll	\$2.80
Meat & Salad Roll	\$6.00	Beef Bacon Cheese Travel Pie	\$3.00
Plain Salad Roll	\$5.00	2 Sweet Chilli Tenders in tray	\$3.20 \$3.50
		Dino Snaks \$0.50c or tray with7,	\$3.50
DRINKS			
Play Water	\$2.00	SNACK FOODS	
Water	\$2.00	Jelly	\$1.00
Lge Milk	\$3.00	Mousse	\$1.80
Milk Shakes	\$2.00	JJ Chicken Snacks	\$1.10
Sm Milks	\$2.00	Coloured Pop Corn	20c
Lge Juice	\$2.40	Pretzels	20c
Pop Tops 200ml	\$2.00	Nutella	70c
Poppers	\$1.20	Custards	\$1.40
Milo	\$1.00	Roll ups	80c
LOLs	\$2.00		
Up & GO Choc	\$2.00	ICE CREAMS	
•		Billabongs	\$1.50
		T.N.T.s	70c
		Milo Cups	\$2.50
		Frozen Yoghurts	\$1.70
TOMATO SAUCE	20c	Sunny Boys	\$1.00
EXTRA SPOON OR FORK	10 c	Zooper Doopers	70c
LUNCH BAGS	20c	Fruit Bombs	30c
		Icy Poles	\$1 .00
		Bulla Ice Cream Cups	90c
		With Sprinkles	\$1.00
		Grenades	\$1.00c
		Mony	70c
		Smarties Push Pops	\$2.80
		Juicies	70c
		Maxibons	\$3.50 \$3.50
		Drumsticks	\$3.50